-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 191B

Re%mt
FATR

Walléshav Investments

E: FLO-

Suider Paarl

Telephone: 021 - 8073§11
: 2012/018782/07

No: 411026183

Ltd t/a KWV

ID 28503

7120

7646

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

KWV Order Number:
111002025
.|Loading Status:
Deliver

93.057kg

REMARKS 5

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT EWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR quer;essa@kwv co.za

Pigk:
Cod

kage

901405
901395

901362

900043

901477

901445

501074

700025947
700025956
700025401
700026524
700026501
700026443
700027047

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml

KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml + Neck

KWV Classic Cape Blend 6x750 2023 +
KWV VS Brandy 6(1X750ml)

Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

cs
cs
cs

cs
cs-

';'Cs‘
s’

150 x 20 2.0 |1,653.40 6.80
150 x 20 1.0 [1,653.40 6.80
§ x 750 1.0 601.74 3.10
12 x 750 | 2.0 |1,981.32 8.80

& x 750 1.0 436.80 4,00
6§ x 750 1.0 [1,715.64 2.10
6 x 750 1.0 |1,605.60

6.80

.1,540.96

1,540.97
583.09
1,806.95
419.33
1,679.61
1,496.42

3,081.84 462.29
1,540.97 . 231.18
583.09 87.46
3,613.92 542.09
419.33 62.90
1,679.61 © 251.94
1,496.42 2

224.46

3,544.23
1,772.12

670.55
4,156.01

482.23
1,931.85
1,720.88

Delivered: by

: Liqﬁof Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN .

Recelved in good oxder:.

|Depot Signature

|STORE:
DATE;

r

For—-Receipt from

‘Erf:- 006168
005 - LONDON

RECEIED !

1 8iar
=

ture:

XSEeSSE@BW

&f‘iﬁ?)

Date

Customer

‘,Curreﬁcf:z

Fayment -Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

B}

" ZAR

Bank Detazla

‘Bank.
FNB . -

’ Branch: 250655.

|ace : 6300 328 6845

cheque Acc
{Rame:’ Warshay Invesl:ments (Pt:y) Ltd




